
 
 
 
 

 

ASL SULCIS 
DIRIGENTE MEDICO-CARDIOLOGIA 

POS. COGNOME NOME TOT. PUNTI TITOLI 

1 VAROTTO GLORIA ANNA 4,990 

2 MARTIS ALESSANDRO 4,912 

3 LICCIARDI MARCO 4,871 

4 MANNONI ENRICO 4,450 

5 PAIS KATIA 4,356 

6 CASATI MATTIA 3,700 

7 BALATA FRANCESCO 3,587 

8 COSSU STEFANO 3,531 

9 FINI LORENZO 3,515 

10 PRESTA GIACOMO 3,399 

11 AL OMARY SHADI 3,383 

12 SAIU ROBERTO 3,327 

13 FANNI ENRICA FANNY 3,237 

14 NOLI BIANCA MARIA 3,213 

15 ANGIONI ELISA 3,211 

16 GIACALONE GIUSEPPE 3,180 

17 IDINI CHIARA 3,050 

18 SCUDU SILVIA 3,027 

19 MIGLIARI MICHELE 2,977 

20 SOGOS STEFANO 2,811 

21 CAU MATTEO 2,647 

22 COSENZA MARCELLO CELESTINO 2,607 

23 FRONGIA MARTINA 2,540 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

 

ASL GALLURA 
DIRIGENTE MEDICO-CARDIOLOGIA 

POS. COGNOME NOME TOT. PUNTI TITOLI 

1 ARESTE SILVIA 3,621 

2 SANNA SILVIA 3,405 

3 PRESTA GIACOMO 3,399 

4 AL OMARY SHADI 3,383 

5 CRISTALDI MASSIMO 3,363 

6 SAIU ROBERTO 3,327 

7 SPANO ANDREA 3,156 

8 ALONZO BALDASSARE MARIA 2,993 

9 LAMPUS MARTINA 2,785 

10 MANZONI MARCO 2,588 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

ASL NUORO 
DIRIGENTE MEDICO-CARDIOLOGIA 

POS. COGNOME NOME TOT. PUNTI TITOLI 

1 SCALONE ANTONIO 10,895 

2 GIOI ALESSANDRA 4,982 

3 ARESTE SILVIA 3,621 

4 SANTORU ALBERTO 3,605 

5 BALATA FRANCESCO 3,587 

6 SANNA SILVIA 3,405 

7 PRESTA GIACOMO 3,399 

8 AL OMARY SHADI 3,383 

9 SAIU ROBERTO 3,327 

10 NOLI BIANCA MARIA 3,213 

11 ANGIONI ELISA 3,211 

12 SPANO ANDREA 3,156 

13 FINI LORENZO 3,125 

14 IDINI CHIARA 3,050 

15 SOGOS STEFANO 2,811 

16 LAMPUS MARTINA 2,785 

17 CAU MATTEO 2,647 

18 COSENZA MARCELLO CELESTINO 2,607 

19 MANZONI MARCO 2,588 

20 FRONGIA MARTINA 2,540 

21 PORCU MARTINA 2,530 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

ASL ORISTANO 
DIRIGENTE MEDICO-CARDIOLOGIA 

POS. COGNOME NOME TOT. PUNTI TITOLI 

1 VAROTTO GLORIA ANNA 5,013 

2 MARTIS ALESSANDRO 4,912 

3 PAIS KATIA 4,386 

4 DATTOLO ANGELA 4,362 

5 MANGATIA PAOLO 3,726 

6 ARESTE SILVIA 3,621 

7 SANTORU ALBERTO 3,605 

8 BALATA FRANCESCO 3,587 

9 SANNA SILVIA 3,405 

10 PRESTA GIACOMO 3,399 

11 AL OMARY SHADI 3,383 

12 SAIU ROBERTO 3,327 

13 FANNI ENRICA FANNY 3,257 

14 NOLI BIANCA MARIA 3,214 

15 ANGIONI ELISA 3,211 

16 IDINI CHIARA 3,050 

17 SCUDU SILVIA 3,027 

18 MIGLIARI MICHELE 2,977 

19 SOGOS STEFANO 2,811 

20 LAMPUS MARTINA 2,785 

21 CAU MATTEO 2,647 

22 FRONGIA MARTINA 2,540 

23 ZERROUK ISMAELE 2,440 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

ASL SASSARI 
DIRIGENTE MEDICO-CARDIOLOGIA 

POS. COGNOME NOME TOT. PUNTI TITOLI 

1 GIOI ALESSANDRA 5,032 

2 VAROTTO GLORIA ANNA 5,013 

3 CASULA MARTA 3,910 

4 MANGATIA PAOLO 3,776 

5 SANTORU ALBERTO 3,605 

6 ARESTE SILVIA 3,591 

7 SERRA GIUSEPPE 3,463 

8 SANNA SILVIA 3,405 

9 PRESTA GIACOMO 3,399 

10 AL OMARY SHADI 3,369 

11 CRISTALDI MASSIMO 3,363 

12 SAIU ROBERTO 3,332 

13 SPANO ANDREA 3,156 

14 IDINI CHIARA 3,050 

15 SOGOS STEFANO 2,811 

16 LAMPUS MARTINA 2,785 

17 COSENZA MARCELLO CELESTINO 2,647 

18 MANZONI MARCO 2,588 

19 FRONGIA MARTINA 2,540 

 


